<

162 §&EF]  690517-1] SPACER : I B l
e} l 22594-8 | HEX, NUT N R\T
160 240628.11 PLATE. ADJ 8% ¥ v F
159 T 240626-1] SHAFT, PIVOT o h111
158 240633-11 BUSHING ) 67 N
157 455680-11 LEVER, INTERMEDIATE - 66 O
156 240629-1| BLOCK, PIVOT s 1\
155 2406322 | SCREW, ADJ v Ay) E
154 Y 240659.3! PIN, CAM ROLLER - 63 \3 E
153 240658.1] CAM. ROLLER s2_ 15\
152 |@£4]  454398-1] ROD, FEED & |
151 )
FRE-FAE_.‘E:D 1-1/8¥ STROKE POST-FEED 1-5/8 STROKE 150 VeeF]  454220.11 CAP. RAM P
149 §e®]  453736-11 HOUSING 58
RAM 148 52
RETAINING EEg 21045-3! RING, RETAINING ‘'C’ (.187 DIA) FEED PIN 147 56
} PLATE {REF] : ' 4 AE~|  240624-11 PIN, FEED FINGER ‘ 55
E 145 ﬁ@‘_'a’-?lf‘ﬁ’ﬁ- /| SPRING, FEED FINGER 54 o
e o 144 jo8*| 2d0%35-/ | FINGER, FEED 53
-_EE:, [esL] 5- 21028-1 PIN, SLOT SPG (.12 DIA x .50} FEED ADJ ROD 143 peex|  240634-11 LEVER, TERMINAL 52
0 142 51
e 2eF| 1- 21030-71 PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA x 1.50) HOUSING 141 - |50
o £e~] 1- 21030-1] PIN, DOWEL (.187 DiA x .50) LEVER 140 1 |7-2/022-92 | BOLT, CRIMPER 49
u 139 |t lg9og0e S | CAM, Z@¢ FEED 1~ //8 STROKE |
3 - 22260.5] WASH, FLAT (NO. 6) DRAG SPRING 138 ‘ ' o
ﬁ LGS 21899-4] WASH, FLAT (NO. 5/16 DIA} SCR ADJ 137 46
z | AR o (REF) 7] 21024-5] WASH, LOCK (NO. 10) FEED ADJ PLATE 136 590191-1] PLUG, NYLON m
S % 2 21024-5] WASH, LOCK (NO. 10) SHEAR PLATES 135 7554 77-7/1 RAM__ — ad
< AMP-O-LECTRIC™ PRESS GUARD (REF) 2£F| 210245 WASH, LOCK (NO. 10) FEED ROD GUIDE 134 § 11 690125-1] WASHER, LAMINATED 43
I & 21024-4] WASH, LOCK (NO. 8) STRIP GUIDE 133 [ 11 690124-1] WASHER, RAM T
- 2 21024-4] WASH, LOCK (NO. 8) SHEAR BLADE 132 SPACER, DISC T
T | 2 Z7/578-d | VT HEX RCH (I-F0) ORRG 31 | 2 23241-6) BALL, STEEL 140
= Z4%]  21068-5]  NUT. HEX MACH (6-32) FEED ADJ PLATE 130 | 2| 690170-1] SPRING, COMPRESSION T §
- 21018-7] NUT, HEX MACH {10-32]1 DRAG SPRING 1% | 7 |e720/72-7 | DISC, INSULATION 0]
~, Z 21022-2] NUT, HEX SELF-LKG {8-32) DRAG STUDS 128 1_{4-620i4-2.| DISC, WIRE 37
5 37004-7] SCR, SKT HD SHLD (.250 DIA x .25) DRAG ARM [ 127 | 1 22480-5 | WASHER, SPRING, T3
- 21004-5] SCR, SKT HD D (.250 DA x 1.00) POST, RAM a5 1
2 |L-Z/078-8| Sc SAT SE&7 OVRE BT/ 7-80 X, 75) 059G | 125 ' 34 .
i 21009-2] SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20 x 25} NYLOK RAM 24 . _ . w32
123 | 7 (BB I80-] | APL TR, BASrC /B A5SY ) | 1
1 1 #- 21002-7, SCR, BuTT HD SOC CAP (6-32 x .28) CAM 122 i Y
121 30
Le~| 3- 21064-2f SCR, RDH HD MACH (6-32 x 1,50} FEED ADJ 120 29
_ 19 | 7 |Bw9P¢5/-2| SPACER, STRIPPER 28 |
_ . vs | / | 2¥0237-/1 STRIPPER ' 27
2 |2-2/002-21 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP {8-32 x .22 )} STRIPPER 117 }Ee=|  455676-11 PLATE, BASE 26
24 2. 21002.9] SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP {10-32 x .75} HSG CAP e Y 2 |ZZ354-8 | DRAG, STUD . 25
1 22733.8] SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 x .38) NYLOK ANVIL. | 115 1 1455678~ 1] PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
41321 SCR, BTN HMD SKT CAP (1/4-20 x .50) STR GBE PL | 114 PLATE, STRIP HOLD 23
| g-'zéazsa% SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 x .75) BASE PLATE [ 113 | # (4-2e281-F| SPRING, DRAG 22 -
- n2 | =1 240636-1] LEVER, DRAG 21 1
- 1M 1 {fsd/ 77~ /] DRAG, STOCK 20 Jaffu
¥ —- | 2. 210004| SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 x 1.00} DRAG ADAPTOR | 110 | |~988070-8] GUIDE, STRIP REAR 19
; "2 | 23030-/. |_SCR,_SKT HD CAP (6-32 x .25) NYLOK C. P. DISC |1 | t [*#5503/-5| GUIDE, STRIP FRONT 18
2 12-2/000-7 | SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 x .52 ) SHEAR BLADE 108 ‘éﬁﬂ 454178-1]1 GUIDE, FEED ROD 7
: 3 |2.27006-% | SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 x -5& ) STRIP GUIDE 107 JoS%|  4-222849] SPRING, FEED RETURN 16 g
; / |Z-27000-%| SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 x .28 ) STRIP GUIDE {106 | — | 454665-1] ADAPTOR, DRAG 15
| &4 3- 21000-71 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .75) FD ROD GUIDE 105 ' 14 i
L — 1 3- 21000-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x 1.00) DRAG SPRING 104 . SPACER, HOLD DOWN 13
ALY 3- 2100061 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .62) FD ADJ PLATE 103 SPRING, HOLD DOWN A
iCsl 3. 21000-4] SCR, SKT HD CAP {10-32 x .38) PIVOT BLK 162 1 |E90s#4- ]| PLATE, REAR SHEAR : [ 1T
NOTES: 2 | 3- 21000-8] SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .88) SHEAR PLATES _ | 1p1 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
1. ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUAN- REE|HSS745-I1 GUARD  p//NDOHS —a~ | 80} 7 |a909323] PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 7 |
1| 8 " TITIES SPECIFIED ON PARTS LIST - 465184-9] LUBRICATOR ASSY 79 1 |7&o693-8] ANVIL 8
~ 2 ARE USED ON THIS APPLICATOR. - 22014-1; Ol SYNTHETIC . 78 ) 1 |#eP0d77-Z| BLADE, SLUG 7
4 i /2 USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 328 - 454406-1; SPACER, LUBRICATOR BRACKET 7 HOLD DOWN ‘ 4
g g ‘ WHEN INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT L 16§ /- 12Sdoad~-P| SPACER, SHEAR BLADE 5
§ 5 USED. 2 121017-2 | S¢R, DRWE { &z x 19} iD PATE s Y/ (Zzz860¢-/] SPACER, TUBULAR, INS CRIMPER 4
x {3 GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN | 1 96 12691 | PL } 74 ! Weser2s5-¢1 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
= OLECTRIC pREGS. TN AN ?gﬁ" 456101 f\gi"ﬁ_aqns HELSr T FLAT [SPECTAL) n 7 5;5?5’5-7 SPACER, INSULATION -
i ) ' 3- ING, ASSIST 7z § 1 %422 -3 MPER, ' ] R
§I E 4 pﬁ&r‘s W;r# er 0“ ’ee.ﬁ- REQ, FART NO, CESCRIPTION N, REQ, PART NO, DESCRIiFPTION NO, |
|43 SOSCIFIED (acegPr +ram BO) | . THIS APPLICATOR
| - o e P .
i § : RRE S EBED Ory /TEA 22, TERM APPL .S'FEC J1Y— 2089 CRIMP|NG DATA WILL APPLY
) % . : [Pap LETTER CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE SIZE STRIE | ENGTH é”\ﬂé
’ @ HEV: A . 089 e GRovP T 1GRovP I~
i . ] RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. B 084 * /4 02688 142842 1
d1 1 c__1.o8! = 20 2689 429
§ & LuericaTE DALY usiNG NO. 20 D Yer LS &L 2690 Z .
§ MACHINE OML.. 8t ZE TYPE FEED PRESS REF. B
i @ crease LigHTLY. o iz W 5
L] i | L WIRE . - :
g % husoarion]. /2021 o ” 5(50 ‘%5%35 :
§ g INSULATION RANGE WIRE RANGE ARPPLICATOR :
§ 51 & BTN HD SOC CAP SCR 3/8-16 X .75 {REF) SEE REMARKS|®20- 'gf@ INSTRUCTION A E9m2g AOOLE
§ % 5 ' REMARKS ¢ G20 72
ili| BIP-O - LEC TR 1
i PRE EE D 1
. 1
: GRouP L 080 =120 |
755238/ PATOVTN: 26 AMP INCORPORATED
ADAP?.ROERF';LATE - _;_.. '. ] .Z A RO [} ?.’?p:’?f MP HARR'SBURG » PE“NA .
: LOC NG, . RENV
%7, ve=alCles79r2-2 |p

T l-7 | ™" MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR
REVISION RECORD gcn bR DATE . 5B :;.~1"-§; ‘ END_FEED( é’/ﬂ& $ ﬁ@@ﬁ )

TS = v ey




